
1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B 1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B 1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B 1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B 1-A 1-B 2-A 2-B

1교시
9:00-9:50

2교시
10:00-
10:50

3교시
11:00-
11:50

4교시
12:00-
12:50.

5교시
13:00-
13:50

6교시
14:00-
14:50

폐기물
열적처리

 생물
/화학적
표준수질
공정운전

 생물
/화학적
표준수질
공정운전

7교시
15:00-
15:50

8교시
16:00-
16:50

9교시
17:00-
17:50

대기오염
방지시설

설치

폐기물
열적처리

생물
/화학적
표준수질
공정운전

인성 및 직
업윤리

캡스톤
디자인(2)

2018-2학기 보강시간표(10.29~11.2)

금(11.2)월(10.29) 화(10.30) 수(10.31) 목(11.1)

수중생물
분석

화학물질
안전관리

환경오염
물질기기

분석

대기오염
물질측정

분석
환경오염
물질기기

분석
악취관리

대기오염
물질측정

분석

인성 및 직
업윤리

환경
CAD(2)

생물
/화학적
표준수질
공정운전

생물
/화학적
고도처리
시설운전

환경
CAD(2)

생물
/화학적
고도처리
시설운전

생물
/화학적
표준수질
공정운전

캡스톤
디자인(2)

환경
CAD(2)

생물
/화학적
고도처리
시설운전

악취관리

대기오염
물질측정

분석
환경오염
물질기기

분석

환경
CAD(2)

생물
/화학적
고도처리
시설운전

환경오염
물질기기

분석

환경관계
법규

생물
/화학적
표준수질
공정운전

환경영향평가
대기오염
물질측정

분석


	2학기

